ALLISON KAYS

1300 Clifton Road ¢ Atlanta, GA 30322 ¢ akays@emory.edu ¢ 404-727-5043

ACADEMIC APPOINTMENTS

Emory University

Assistant Professor in the Practice of Accounting 2018-Present

EDUCATION AND CERTIFICATION

University of Southern California

Ph.D. in Business Administration (Accounting) 2018
University of Florida

Master of Accounting (Tax) 2011

Bachelor of Science (Accounting) 2011
Certified Public Accountant, Georgia 2013
RESEARCH
Working Papers

“Voluntary Disclosure Responses to Mandated Disclosure: Evidence from
Australian Corporate Tax Transparency”
Revising for fourth round submission at The Accounting Review

TEACHING

Emory University

BBA Data Analytics for Financial Business Decisions 2020
BBA/MBA Financial Reporting I1 2020 - 2021
BBA Financial Accounting 2019- 2020
BBA Managerial Accounting 2018 - 2021
BBA/MBA Financial Reporting I 2018 - 2019

University of Southern California



BBA Introduction to Financial Reporting

MSF Accounting Concepts and Financial Reporting, TA
The Archer School for Girls

Upper School/Middle School Teaching Fellow
University of Florida

BSBA Introduction to Financial Accounting, TA

ACADEMIC SERVICE

Emory University
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Committee
Experimentation Zone Committee
Accounting Area NTT Faculty Search Committee
AAA Annual Meeting- Discussant

MEDIA MENTIONS

2017
2017

2017

2010-2011

2020- Present
2020- Present
2019-2020
2017

Prevent cheating while teaching remotely, Journal of Accountancy, AICPA Extra Credit,

September 8t 2020, by Cheryl Meyer

HONORS AND AWARDS

Mary Pickford Foundation Doctoral Teaching Award

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Ernst & Young, LLP
Tax Senior- Atlanta, GA

EXTRACURRICULAR

Boston Marathon- Two time qualifier

Gainesville Marathon- 3r4 Place

2018

2011-2014

2010
2009



