ALLISON KAYS

1300 Clifton Road ♦ Atlanta, GA 30322 ♦ akays@emory.edu ♦ 404-727-5043

ACADEMIC APPOINTMENTS

T-1	T 1		• .
Emory	U	nıv	ersitv

Assistant Professor in the Practice of Accounting

2018-Present

EDUCATION AND CERTIFICATION

Ph.D. in Business Administration (Accounting)

2018

University of Florida

Master of Accounting (Tax)

2011

Bachelor of Science (Accounting)

2011

Certified Public Accountant, Georgia

2013

RESEARCH

Working Papers

"Voluntary Disclosure Responses to Mandated Disclosure: Evidence from Australian Corporate Tax Transparency"

Revising for fourth round submission at The Accounting Review

TEACHING

Emory University

BBA Data Analytics for Financial Business Decisions	2020
BBA/MBA Financial Reporting II	2020 - 2021
BBA Financial Accounting	2019- 2020
BBA Managerial Accounting	2018 - 2021
BBA/MBA Financial Reporting I	2018 - 2019

University of Southern California

BBA Introduction to Financial Reporting	2017
MSF Accounting Concepts and Financial Reporting, TA	2017
The Archer School for Girls	
Upper School/Middle School Teaching Fellow	2017
University of Florida	
BSBA Introduction to Financial Accounting, TA	2010-2011
ACADEMIC SERVICE	
Emory University	
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Committee	2020- Present
Experimentation Zone Committee	2020- Present
Accounting Area NTT Faculty Search Committee	2019-2020
AAA Annual Meeting- Discussant	2017
MEDIA MENTIONS	
Prevent cheating while teaching remotely, Journal of Accountancy, A. September 8 th 2020, by Cheryl Meyer	ICPA Extra Credit,
HONORS AND AWARDS	
Mary Pickford Foundation Doctoral Teaching Award	2018
PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE	
Ernst & Young, LLP	
Tax Senior- Atlanta, GA	2011-2014
EXTRACURRICULAR	
Boston Marathon- Two time qualifier	2010
Gainesville Marathon- 3rd Place	2009